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"D LASTNAME FIRSTNAME
1063128122 ALLEN  HOMER
1063128151  ALLEN KATHY
1003113210  ALLEN RANDY
1003117706  ALLEN SHARON
1155542130  ALLGOOD ELIZABETH
1147351728  ANDERS ROBERT
2140725480 ANDERSON DEAN
2135738913 ANDERSON TAMMIE
1003427321 ARSENEAU NANCY
1003065997  BAILEY BENNY
1001880211  BOIVIN CARL
1000432908 BRAATEN LINDA
1132399898 BRAATEN TIMOTHY
1170556045 BROWNING JANET
1069511227 BROWNING JOHN
1009670921 CARDENAS MARIA
1003127130 CARTER BOYCE
1003133810 CARTER LOTTIE
1003174102 CEJKA TERRY
2177756918 CHAMBERLAIN BEN
1020921875 CHAMBERLAIN MARY
2002443706 CHAMBERS HEID!
1003144700 CHRISTMAS JERRY
1003143588 CHRISTMAS LORA
1003151846  CLINE CODY
1003166951 COFFEY CHARLES
1003403055 COFFEY SUZANN
1014230338 COPELAND CAROL
1014596556 COPELAND GEORGE

BRYAN

MIDDLENAME

SWAN

GLENN
DENE
JESSICA
WAYNE
EDWARD
SHAYE

B

FRANK
MARCELIUS
SUE

ALLAN

LYNN
MARTIN
ELVA
CHANDLER
MAE

R

OLEN
CATHERINE

CHRISTINA
DON

J

WAYNE
ALTON

KENNETH

USER - DATE TIME
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"D

1003145633
1003180255
1003401350

1003118303
1127587005
1127587014
1003374358
1003374362
1003108723

1003108734
1056204051

1030362743
1030362736
1192534272

1003101549
1003161075
1023503614
1170360613
1003086662
1003105921

1003069579

1003124798
1003175494
1017601750
1003108747
1199143892
1003108472
1003107451
1040232333
1011813707

LASTNAME FIRSTNAME
COX ~ EUNICE
CRAFTON FRANCES
CUPPS HARREL
DANIEL JEFFREY
DANIEL LINDA
DANIEL WENDELL
DOUGLAS CHARLES
DOUGLAS GLENDA
DUFFY DENNIS
DUFFY KATHY
DUGAN GAY
DUNLAP RANDALL
DUNLAP SHEILA
FLETCHER SUSAN
FRYAR CALVIN
GIST DAVID
GOODWIN-CLINE STEPHANIE
GRAY JOHN
HICKS ARLON
HILTON FRANK
HITCHCOCK GENE
HOLMBERG SCOT
ISBELL MICHAEL
JAMES DARRELL
JARVIS JEANNE
JORDAN BOBBIE
KILPATRICK PATTI
LANE LINDA
LANGSTON JANET
LANGSTON RICKIE

MIDDLENAME

JUANITA
COOK
MICHAEL

TODD

R

MARVIN
RUSSELL
GOLDMAN
EUGENE

LYNNETTE
YVETTE

WAYNE
JOYCE
GAIL

RICHARD
LEIGH
THOMAS
DALE
THURMAN

T

STEPHEN
WAYNE
RAY
JANETTE
MORGAN
LYNNE
MARIE
COWAN
NEAL

SUFFIX

USER - DATE TIME
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iD

1003404988
1003164591
2163176075
1113826631
1113877691
1136909332
1136843791
1003129620
1011442949
1003401500
1011667484

1012027936
1003109624

1009380758
1003151908
1149415183
1003403040

1003082349
1013799435

1002049624
1179547341

1148584421
1019340675
1026201474
1003109941
1003402925
1003403381
1003094394
2176002091
1009483804

LASTNAME
LETIEN
LETIEN
MABEE
MCCAIN
MCCAIN
MCCUE
MCCUE
MERCER
MIDKIFF
MILL
MILLER

MILLER
MOORE

MORGAN
PENTECOST
PEREZ
PODEWELTZ

POWELL
PRIMICH

RANKIN
RATLIFF

RAWLINGS
RAWLS
RAWLS
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
RILEY
ROBERTS
RONQUILLO
ROTH

FIRSTNAME

~ ELAINE

JAMES
SKYLAR
PAUL
ROXANNE
BRIAN
MOIRA
DALE
SHERRIE
PHYLLIS
CARI

RICKY
MITCHELL

SHERRY
SUSAN
CHARLENE
SHARON

MARY
PAUL

LAQUETTA
CHRISTOPHER

STEPHEN
DONNA
DWIGHT
JERRY
MARTHA
HARVEY
JUDY
MARIO
PEGGY

MIDDLENAME
e =
WILLIAM

GEORGE
REYNOLDS
PAUL
CONWAY
LAVERN

MUDD
CAYE

DEWAYNE
MORGAN

ANN
CHRISTINE
KAY
SUE

CEJKA
HENDRY

RYAN

HARRISON
LYNN
GLENN
WAYNE
NELL
CLAUDE
WILKERSON
RUIZ
IRENE

SUFI

JR

USER - DATE TIME
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-iD
1009526163
2122050822

1220115999
1003117280
1003172980

1003144569
2137361212
2154672946
1219065812

1139578590
1144798108

1001843420

1003427635
1003181237

1128658485
1005444298
1113235203
1113235219
1003126016
1003126000
1009138186
1003940731
1060939065
1060939031
1048280057
1172118961
1003100668

1003100652

1003181341

LASTNAME

ROTH

SCHWEGMAN-
POTTS
SHEFFIELD

SHIELDS
SIMS

SIMS
SISEMORE
SLOVER
SLOVER

SMITH
SMITH

STEWARDSON

STEWART
SUBLETT

SUDDUTH
SUDDUTH
TALLEY
TALLEY
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TERRY
TERRY
THOMPSON
THOMPSON
TYSON
WARREN
WHEELESS

WHEELESS
WOOD

FIRSTNAME

- THOMAS

NELDA

TREVA
BARBARA
GERALD

JANICE
SIDNEY
DEANIE
SHEREE

GREGORY
MARJORIE
THOMAS

DAX
DONNA

ALYCE
AUBREY
GUY

KAY
MARY
MICHAEL
GENE
LINDA
BEVERLY
CERON
LLOYD
JERRIE
BERNARD

LINDA
LEONARD

JAY
KAY

LOUISE
ANN
OREN

LYNNE
FLOYD
LYNN

ALLEN
Cc

SAMUEL

CROCKETT
TATE

SUSAN
CHESTER
EDWARD
WARD
JUDITH
MORRIS
LESLIE
DARLENE
B

KIT
ALLEN
BETH
EDMOND

COPPIC

USER - DATE TIME
ADMIN - 10/25/2023 05:27 PM
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~ID LASTNAME FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME ~ SUFF

1003129864  ZINK DEBORAH JOYCE
1003129872 ZINK RONNIE HAROLD
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